Monitorler

23

23

31

43

55

27

27

27

14

21.

21.

23.

Uriin
.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1300AE/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS HDMI

usB

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Stok

5+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

80,30

81,40

189,20

269,50

660,00

71,50

84,70

152,90

154,00

198,00

199,10

491,70

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



